

NIRANJAN KUMAR
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (5.2)

Murhasi Tola to Laxi Takari DIVISION

to Badashpur Road SUB-DIVISION

765

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd year Maintenance Bill

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - <u>Muzabari Tola lazi Tekari</u>					
<u>to Bagrapur road</u>					
Agency - <u>Nizaman Kumar</u>					
Agreement - <u>04/SBD/MMGSY/2021-22</u>					
Date of Commencement - <u>28.4.2021</u>					
Date of actual completion - <u>24.5.2022</u>					
Measurement					
1/ <u>Restoration of drains/berm - do</u>					
	2	8.00	0.500	0.200	1.60m ³
	6	3.00	0.400	0.250	1.80
	6	7.00	0.500	0.180	3.15
	2	12.00	0.200	0.100	0.48
	4	5.00	0.300	0.200	1.20
	2	25.00	0.400	0.200	4.00
	3	12.00	0.300	0.150	1.62
	6	15.00	0.200	0.100	1.82
	3	12.00	0.400	0.200	2.88
					= 18.55m ³
2/ <u>Making up berm/shoulder - do</u>					
	2	10.00	0.400	=	8.00
	3	12.00	0.300	=	10.80
	3	7.00	0.200	=	4.20
	1	28.00	0.400	=	10.20
	3	16.00	0.200	=	9.60
	3	6.00	0.300	=	5.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2	15.00	0.500	=	15.00
	2	10.00	0.500	=	10.00
	1x36	x 0.500	=		15.00
	2x	26.00	0.50	=	26.00
				=	114.20 ²
				Unit =	104.63m ²

3/ Maintenance of H.P. culvert	cb-	1.00
4/ Maintenance of Road Signs	cb-	0.29 km
5/ Maintenance of 200m x 2km Stone	cb-	0.29 km

Arinazh
28/5/24
JE

28/5/24
AC

Material statement

Soil

18.59m²

Arinazh
28/5/24
JE

Continuation
28/5/24
AC

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1) Restoration of drains/berm-d.					
Qty vide TMB, P = 40					
18.55 m ³ @ Rs = 386.14/m ³					Rs = 7163.00
2) Making up berm/shoulder - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P = 41					
104.63 m ² @ Rs = 57.36/m ²					Rs = 6001.00
3) Maintn of H.P culvert - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P = 41					
1.00 Nos @ Rs = 1131.67/each					Rs = 1131.00
4) Maintn of Road Signs - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P = 41					
0.29 Km @ Rs = 1077.82/Km					Rs = 313.00
5) Maintn of 200 m X Km Stone - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P = 41					
0.29 Km @ Rs = 662.23/Km					Rs = 192.00
					Rs = 14800.00
Add-12% GST					Rs = 1776.00
Add-1% LC					Rs = 148.00
					Rs = 16724.00
					(-)
Less (0.50%) as per agreement					Rs = 84.00
Net payable amount					Rs = 16640.00

Avinash
28/5/24
JE

Continuation
28/5/24
DE